Australian Small Equine Association

Name DoB
GLENSWAY FLASHS CHEROKEE EAGLE 24-Dec-1999
GLENSWAY FLASHS FLYNN 27-Oct-1997
GLENSWAY FLASHS HARLEY 30-Sep-1994
GLENSWAY FLASHS SHY-ANN 03-Oct-1998
GLENSWAY RAIDERS BABE 16-Dec-2000
GLENSWAY SIERRA JONTY 29-Oct-1996

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Gelding

Offspring 4DS SKIPS BABE (IMP USA) (1989)

Reg
3194
1510
0519
2184
3872

1186

Sire Damsire

MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) SKIP'S GUNNER
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) SKIP'S GUNNER
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) SKIP'S GUNNER
MISTLETOES FLASH MAGIC (IMP USA) SKIP'S GUNNER
SCOTT CREEK SUNDANCE RAIDER (IMPSKSR)S GUNNER

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)  SKIP'S GUNNER
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